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Event No. 1
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 589 689,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 19 FABO Ján SVK-SĹĹR 95 97 98 97 97 98 582 98,4 680,4

2 207 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 94 97 96 100 97 95 579 100,9 679,9

3 18 KOPP Pavol SVK-SĹĹR 96 98 98 94 98 97 581 98,6 679,6

4 8 TENK Martin CZE 97 98 95 95 96 97 578 98,9 676,9

5 9 PROCHÁZKA Josef CZE 96 98 96 94 95 97 576 99,6 675,6

6 108 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 94 99 95 96 96 95 575 99,3 674,3
14xIT

7 31 BARKHORDARI Ebrahim IRI 94 93 99 93 98 98 575 98,5 673,5
14xIT

8 231 TRNKA Tomáš CZE 96 95 96 96 96 94 573 93,7 666,7
13xIT Rules 6.16.2.3

9 96 MALÚŠEK David CZE 93 97 98 94 95 96 573
11xIT

10 215 SAUCA Alexandru ROU 96 95 95 95 96 95 572

11 14 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE 97 93 96 94 94 97 571

12 64 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 95 92 96 95 96 96 570

13 117 KUŽVART  Pavel CZE 99 98 96 91 91 94 569

14 227 PACKAN Petr CZE 93 95 94 93 96 95 566

15 220 FREER Andres ROU 92 88 97 96 96 96 565

16 228 PADEVĚT Jiří CZE 92 93 99 93 92 95 564

17 73 WALICA Jan CZE 89 94 90 96 96 96 561

18 109 KRATOCHVÍL Miloš CZE 93 96 93 93 94 91 560

19 116 KOTROUŠ Pavel CZE 91 95 94 92 94 91 557

20 32 NARAGI Emadedin IRI 92 95 92 95 88 92 554

21 238 ISÁK Zdeněk CZE 92 92 95 91 91 88 549

22 177 HEJNA Rudolf CZE 86 92 88 94 92 92 544

23 88 ČERNÝ Petr CZE 92 92 88 88 92 90 542

24 110 FRÝBA Karel CZE 91 93 85 91 85 95 540

25 83 ŠLECHTA Pavel CZE 92 90 92 92 90 83 539
5xIT

26 180 ŽABKA Vojt ěch CZE 87 94 93 89 89 87 539
4xIT

27 17 BREJŠA Richard CZE 88 89 87 84 96 91 535

28 232 HANUŠ Marek CZE 87 92 89 92 87 81 528

Grand Prix Kooperativa
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Event No. 1 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 27.11.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 19 FABO Ján SVK-SĹĹR 582 9,7 9,4 10,7 9,2 10,5 10,4 9,9 9,6 9,4 9,6 98,4 680,4

2 207 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 579 9,6 10,2 10,0 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,3 9,7 10,0 10,2100,9 679,9

3 18 KOPP Pavol SVK-SĹĹR 581 9,7 10,8 10,6 10,6 9,6 9,6 9,2 9,6 9,3 9,6 98,6 679,6

4 8 TENK Martin CZE 578 9,9 9,9 10,6 9,8 10,2 9,5 9,7 9,5 9,5 10,3 98,9 676,9

5 9 PROCHÁZKA Josef CZE 576 10,4 10,7 9,7 10,2 9,6 9,9 10,1 9,7 9,3 10,099,6 675,6

6 108 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 575 9,6 9,6 9,6 9,7 10,4 9,4 10,5 9,7 10,1 10,7 99,3 674,3

7 31 BARKHORDARI Ebrahim IRI 575 9,1 9,8 9,4 10,0 9,5 10,6 10,4 9,5 9,8 10,4 98,5 673,5

8 231 TRNKA Tomáš CZE 573 8,2 10,2 9,7 9,0 9,6 8,9 9,8 7,9 9,8 10,6 93,7 666,7
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Event No. 2
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 585 685,4
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 210 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 97 95 97 95 95 92 571 102,5 673,5

2 53 SAFARI BOUROUJENI Sepehr IRI 94 93 95 96 98 96 572 95,5 667,5

3 99 HEJNA David CZE 94 93 96 94 92 94 563 97,2 660,2

4 78 SISAK Ivan SVK - Dukla 94 93 93 92 95 94 561 96,9 657,9

5 162 DOČKAL Jan CZE 94 93 92 92 94 95 560 94,3 654,3

6 209 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 95 90 93 94 91 93 556 96,6 652,6
7xIT

7 97 ŠURANSKÝ Adam CZE 93 94 94 91 90 96 558 94,2 652,2

8 184 KEBERLE Ondřej CZE 92 95 96 92 90 91 556 87,4 643,4
5xIT

9 51 TALEBI POSHTGOL Milad IRI 91 93 91 94 93 91 553
9xIT

10 98 SKLADAN Jakub CZE 92 89 87 95 97 93 553
7xIT

11 102 POLÁŠEK Petr CZE 93 90 91 90 93 95 552

12 185 MITEV Jan CZE 86 95 90 93 91 94 549

13 176 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE 98 88 91 93 89 89 548

14 12 KŘESŤAN Jan CZE 79 89 86 84 82 87 507

15 171 BLUME Patrick GER - BerlĂ® 84 81 88 84 86 83 506

16 103 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 76 77 79 79 72 74 457

Grand Prix Kooperativa

Program

SCOPI software



Event No. 2 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 27.11.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 210 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 571 10,1 10,7 9,7 10,5 9,9 10,4 10,2 10,4 9,8 10,8102,5 673,5

2 53 SAFARI BOUROUJENI Sepehr IRI 572 9,7 10,1 9,4 9,0 9,6 9,7 8,5 9,3 9,9 10,3 95,5 667,5

3 99 HEJNA David CZE 563 9,7 9,8 10,1 9,5 9,9 10,2 9,5 9,4 9,5 9,6 97,2 660,2

4 78 SISAK Ivan SVK - Dukla 561 10,8 8,5 9,9 8,7 9,7 9,9 9,8 10,6 8,8 10,2 96,9 657,9

5 162 DOČKAL Jan CZE 560 9,8 9,8 9,6 10,0 8,6 9,5 9,6 8,8 9,4 9,2 94,3 654,3

6 209 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 556 9,3 8,9 9,7 10,6 9,9 10,3 8,5 9,7 10,2 9,5 96,6 652,6

7 97 ŠURANSKÝ Adam CZE 558 9,1 9,2 10,2 8,7 9,1 8,5 9,9 10,5 9,7 9,3 94,2 652,2

8 184 KEBERLE Ondřej CZE 556 9,9 8,0 10,4 7,9 7,1 7,0 8,6 10,6 7,8 10,1 87,4 643,4
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Event No. 3
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 599 701,9
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 173 MOHAUPT Tino GER - TSB100 97 99 100 100 99 595 103,5 698,5
44xIT

2 214 MOLDOVEANU Alin George ROU 99 98 100 97 100 100 594 102,9 696,9

3 118 MALINKÝ Ond řej CZE 98 100 98 99 98 100 593 102,9 695,9

4 21 BAKKEN Ole Magnus NOR 98 99 99 100 100 100 596 99,7 695,7

5 74 BALÁŽ Zoltán SVK - Dukla 99 99 99 99 100 99 595 99,9 694,9
46xIT

6 1 OPELKA Luboš CZE 98 99 100 98 99 98 592 100,6 692,6

7 3 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 98 98 97 98 100 99 590 99,3 689,3
39xIT

8 106 ADAMEC Petr CZE 99 100 98 99 96 98 590 98,3 688,3
38xIT

9 30 BAGHERI KALAHROODI Hossein IRI 99 97 98 98 99 98 589
41xIT

10 119 MACH Milan CZE 98 100 96 100 98 97 589
34xIT

11 29 SHAHMIRZADI KHOOB  Ahmad IRI 96 100 97 98 98 99 588

12 20 HANSEN Are NOR 99 99 99 95 97 98 587
42xIT

13 120 ŠMOL Petr CZE 97 97 97 97 99 100 587
36xIT

14 75 HOMOLA Michal SVK - Dukla 97 99 97 97 96 100 586
40xIT

15 28 PARASTI Saber IRI 99 100 99 95 96 97 586
37xIT

16 121 HALODA Vladimír CZE 97 99 98 98 93 97 582

17 107 POLÁK Josef CZE 96 97 98 95 95 100 581

18 195 NOVÁK Jiří CZE 95 95 97 97 95 97 576

19 239 KASIPOVIČ Nikica CZE 94 97 95 95 94 95 570

20 233 HLAS Antonín CZE 92 94 92 95 95 93 561

21 236 HUDSKÝ Dušan CZE 88 88 94 83 85 89 527
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Event No. 3 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 27.11.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 173 MOHAUPT Tino GER - TSB 595 10,3 10,7 10,9 10,2 10,0 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,6 10,1103,5 698,5

2 214 MOLDOVEANU Alin George ROU 594 10,7 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,2 10,1 10,6 9,7 9,8102,9 696,9

3 118 MALINKÝ Ond řej CZE 593 10,4 10,2 9,8 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,4 10,4102,9 695,9

4 21 BAKKEN Ole Magnus NOR 596 9,6 9,6 9,9 10,2 9,9 10,6 9,6 10,3 10,2 9,899,7 695,7

5 74 BALÁŽ Zoltán SVK - Dukla 595 9,7 10,1 10,3 9,9 10,5 10,1 9,9 10,4 9,3 9,799,9 694,9

6 1 OPELKA Luboš CZE 592 9,6 10,3 9,6 10,7 9,6 10,1 10,0 10,0 10,1 10,6100,6 692,6

7 3 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 590 10,1 10,1 10,7 9,2 8,7 10,1 10,0 10,7 9,6 10,199,3 689,3

8 106 ADAMEC Petr CZE 590 10,1 9,6 8,5 10,4 10,1 9,7 10,3 9,6 10,1 9,998,3 688,3
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Event No. 4
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 595 698,0
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 123 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 96 98 99 98 96 97 584 103,2 687,2

2 155 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 97 99 97 97 98 99 587 100,0 687,0
37xIT

3 124 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 99 97 98 98 98 97 587 99,8 686,8
39xIT

4 125 SKALÍK František CZE 97 99 99 96 98 97 586 99,7 685,7

5 126 HRČKULÁK David CZE 97 98 96 98 98 98 585 100,0 685,0

6 151 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 97 97 97 98 97 97 583 101,1 684,1
30xIT

7 114 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 97 95 97 97 98 97 581 101,3 682,3

8 190 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 95 96 97 98 98 99 583 98,2 681,2
37xIT

9 57 VELÍK Vít CZE 96 97 94 98 98 96 579
37xIT

10 44 SHAHSAVARI Sasan IRI 96 94 96 97 99 97 579
31xIT

11 128 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 93 98 95 98 96 95 575

12 152 ŠANDA Jiří CZE 96 94 98 94 95 95 572

13 154 BLAŽEK František CZE 98 95 92 93 96 95 569

14 191 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 92 95 93 98 95 94 567

15 62 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 95 96 92 92 95 96 566

16 22 BERGET Robin NOR 93 92 95 96 94 95 565

17 169 KEMF Michael GER - BerlĂ® 90 92 94 96 94 95 561

18 129 PELIKÁN Vlastimil CZE 96 94 91 89 91 96 557
18xIT

19 170 HAESE Christian GER - BerlĂ® 89 94 92 93 93 96 557
14xIT

20 127 HOŠEK Radek CZE 94 92 92 90 94 92 554

21 159 CEJPA Petr CZE 90 93 90 92 93 94 552
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Event No. 4 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 27.11.2009

Rank No. Name StateQualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 123 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 584 10,1 10,4 10,1 10,6 10,5 10,3 9,8 10,4 10,3 10,7103,2 687,2

2 155 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 587 9,9 10,2 10,5 9,8 10,7 9,8 10,3 10,4 8,9 9,5100,0 687,0

3 124 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 587 9,9 10,1 9,3 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,2 9,7 9,5 10,299,8 686,8

4 125 SKALÍK František CZE 586 10,2 10,2 9,9 9,6 10,0 10,0 10,3 10,7 8,6 10,299,7 685,7

5 126 HRČKULÁK David CZE 585 10,7 9,1 10,5 9,1 9,7 10,9 9,9 9,9 9,6 10,6100,0 685,0

6 151 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 583 9,8 10,6 10,1 10,3 9,8 10,3 10,5 8,8 10,1 10,8101,1 684,1

7 114 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 581 10,0 9,8 10,2 9,4 9,9 10,7 9,1 10,7 10,7 10,8101,3 682,3

8 190 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 583 9,5 9,0 9,1 9,1 10,8 10,2 9,7 10,4 10,4 10,098,2 681,2
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Event No. 5
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 390 491,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 206 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 97 95 94 97 383 99,6 482,6

2 34 SOLTANI Maryam IRI 94 96 93 96 379 100,2 479,2

3 10 HYKOVÁ Petra CZE 91 93 99 95 378 101,1 479,1

4 36 HOSSEINI  Fatenmeh IRI 92 98 92 93 375 95,3 470,3

5 35 GHOLAMI Behnaz IRI 89 92 95 93 369 98,3 467,3

6 216 DUDEANU Magda ROU 90 93 94 93 370 96,5 466,5

7 87 KÖNIGOVÁ Marcela CZE 94 94 93 90 371 92,3 463,3

8 95 STRNÁDKOVÁ Zdeňka CZE 92 83 86 85 346 90,4 436,4

9 217 DEGERATU Carmen ROU 82 90 85 87 344

10 226 PADEVĚTOVÁ Kristýna CZE 82 90 89 79 340
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Event No. 5 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 27.11.2009

Rank No. Name StateQualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 206 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 383 9,0 10,1 10,1 9,8 9,5 10,6 9,8 10,4 10,1 10,299,6 482,6

2 34 SOLTANI Maryam IRI 379 10,1 9,6 9,4 9,1 10,5 10,3 10,2 9,8 10,6 10,6100,2 479,2

3 10 HYKOVÁ Petra CZE 378 10,2 10,7 9,9 9,7 9,9 10,4 10,5 8,9 10,5 10,4101,1 479,1

4 36 HOSSEINI  Fatenmeh IRI 375 10,7 9,3 10,6 8,8 9,0 9,2 9,6 9,7 8,9 9,5 95,3 470,3

5 35 GHOLAMI Behnaz IRI 369 10,1 9,5 10,5 9,1 10,2 9,2 10,6 8,8 10,4 9,998,3 467,3

6 216 DUDEANU Magda ROU 370 9,6 10,2 9,7 9,6 9,3 9,2 9,3 9,8 10,0 9,8 96,5 466,5

7 87 KÖNIGOVÁ Marcela CZE 371 6,7 10,6 9,7 9,8 8,5 10,5 8,0 9,4 9,4 9,7 92,3 463,3

8 95 STRNÁDKOVÁ Zdeňka CZE 346 10,0 10,2 8,7 9,6 7,8 6,9 7,7 10,0 9,7 9,8 90,4 436,4
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Event No. 6
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 390 490,6
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 11 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 91 95 94 97 377 99,4 476,4
4xIT

2 211 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 95 94 94 94 377 96,0 473,0
8xIT

3 101 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 90 94 93 96 373 97,9 470,9
6xIT

4 218 DAVID Adriana ROU 91 93 96 96 376 94,8 470,8

5 45 RAMEZANI Akram IRI 91 94 92 96 373 94,8 467,8
8xIT

6 208 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 92 94 93 94 373 92,7 465,7
4xIT

7 46 DABIR Sheyda IRI 92 91 94 94 371 90,4 461,4

8 69 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 93 96 92 94 375 85,0 460,0

9 237 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 90 93 95 92 370

10 219 PINTEA Grigoriana ROU 92 92 91 94 369

11 163 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 90 90 93 94 367

12 172 SCHWANDT Denise GER - BerlĂ® 90 95 87 88 360

13 212 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 90 96 84 89 359

14 16 ŠAKIČOVÁ Ludmila CZE 87 84 90 89 350

15 47 HOSSEIN  Neda IRI 89 84 85 91 349

16 240 KLATT Stephanie GER Berlin 81 87 82 86 336

17 52 JUREČKOVÁ Eva 79 88 78 83 328
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Event No. 6 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 27.11.2009

Rank No. Name StateQualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 11 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 377 9,7 10,5 10,3 9,0 10,2 9,6 10,0 10,1 9,8 10,299,4 476,4

2 211 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 377 9,5 9,6 9,8 9,6 10,2 10,5 10,7 9,6 7,1 9,4 96,0 473,0

3 101 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 373 10,3 10,2 9,5 8,7 10,5 9,6 10,2 10,2 8,7 10,097,9 470,9

4 218 DAVID Adriana ROU 376 9,0 9,8 8,6 10,3 8,4 9,0 9,3 10,8 10,7 8,9 94,8 470,8

5 45 RAMEZANI Akram IRI 373 9,7 10,2 8,7 9,3 8,9 9,3 9,9 9,6 9,6 9,6 94,8 467,8

6 208 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 373 9,1 9,3 8,4 9,2 9,9 8,5 9,8 8,8 9,5 10,2 92,7 465,7

7 46 DABIR Sheyda IRI 371 9,0 7,7 9,2 8,8 9,9 8,9 10,7 7,8 8,0 10,4 90,4 461,4

8 69 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 375 8,8 7,9 7,8 7,5 7,8 9,1 10,4 8,5 8,1 9,1 85,0 460,0
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Event No. 7
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 400 504,9
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 4 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 100 99 100 100 399 101,9 500,9

2 174 STAHL Judith GER - TSB 98 99 100 98 395 103,7 498,7

3 25 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 98 99 100 100 397 100,9 497,9
34xIT

4 26 TALEBI Maryam IRI 99 100 99 98 396 101,4 497,4

5 111 GEBAUEROVÁ Renata CZE 100 99 99 99 397 100,3 497,3
35xIT

6 145 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 95 98 99 99 391 102,8 493,8
28xIT

7 130 VALOVÁ Lucie CZE 97 98 100 97 392 99,6 491,6

8 76 HATINOVÁ Lenka SVK - Dukla 98 98 97 98 391 100,1 491,1
24xIT

9 56 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 97 99 99 96 391
24xIT

10 222 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta CZE 98 99 98 96 391
24xIT

11 148 ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ Kamila CZE 99 98 98 96 391
23xIT

12 115 KRÁLOVÁ Kateřina CZE 97 98 96 98 389
24xIT

13 146 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 96 96 100 97 389
21xIT

14 27 MAHJOOB Jalali IRI 96 95 97 100 388

15 147 KUČEROVÁ Veronika CZE 95 98 96 98 387

16 167 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 97 97 97 384
21xIT

17 94 JANKOVÝCH Kristýna CZE 97 96 95 96 384
17xIT

18 186 KREČMEROVÁ Gabriela CZE 95 98 94 95 382

19 105 FUČÍKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 98 93 93 94 378
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Event No. 7 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 27.11.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 4 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 399 9,8 10,8 9,9 10,0 10,0 10,8 10,6 10,1 9,6 10,3101,9 500,9

2 174 STAHL Judith GER - TSB 395 10,5 10,7 9,8 10,5 9,4 10,2 10,3 10,8 10,7 10,8103,7 498,7

3 25 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 397 10,1 10,2 10,1 9,2 10,0 10,5 10,0 10,3 10,0 10,5100,9 497,9

4 26 TALEBI Maryam IRI 396 9,9 9,6 10,3 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,4 10,2 10,2101,4 497,4

5 111 GEBAUEROVÁ Renata CZE 397 10,6 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,3 9,8 9,8 9,5 9,2100,3 497,3

6 145 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 391 10,5 10,5 10,0 9,9 10,5 10,0 9,9 10,6 10,3 10,6102,8 493,8

7 130 VALOVÁ Lucie CZE 392 9,5 9,8 9,6 9,3 10,2 10,0 10,7 9,5 10,6 10,499,6 491,6

8 76 HATINOVÁ Lenka SVK - Dukla 391 10,7 8,3 9,8 9,4 9,9 10,8 9,7 10,8 10,1 10,6100,1 491,1
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Event No. 8
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 400 503,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total K.O.

1 7 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 98 99 100 100 397 101,0 498,0

2 79 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 99 95 100 99 393 100,9 493,9

3 131ĎURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 96 96 99 99 390 103,0 493,0
21xIT

4 40 JAMOUR Monireh IRI 96 99 99 96 390 101,8 491,8 10.0 
23xIT

5 54 SAEDI  KALEJAHI Nasim IRI 97 96 99 99 391 100,8 491,8 9.5 

6 6 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 95 97 98 98 388 102,6 490,6
25xIT

7 55 JAM BOZORG Mahlaga IRI 97 97 97 98 389 101,4 490,4
27xIT

8 133 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 99 96 96 98 389 98,7 487,7
23xIT

9 5 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 96 97 99 96 388
23xIT

10 24 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 99 98 97 93 387
25xIT

11 204 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 96 96 98 97 387
22xIT

12 132 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 97 95 97 97 386
21xIT

13 58 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 96 97 95 98 386
18xIT

14 158 RUTOVÁ Veronika CZE 96 95 98 97 386
16xIT

15 134 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 97 95 96 97 385

16 23 LARSEN REINNEL Maria HelenaNOR 95 97 95 96 383

17 68 KRUMMEROVÁ Ivona CZE 93 94 94 97 378

18 80 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 95 94 94 94 377
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Event No. 8 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 27.11.2009

Rank No. Name StateQualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 7 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 397 10,2 10,7 10,0 10,3 10,2 10,4 9,7 9,3 9,9 10,3101,0 498,0

2 79 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 393 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,0 9,2 10,4 10,7 9,4 9,8 10,4100,9 493,9

3 131ĎURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 390 10,1 10,2 9,5 10,4 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,5103,0 493,0

4 40 JAMOUR Monireh IRI 390 10,5 9,7 10,0 9,9 10,6 10,1 10,4 10,2 10,4 10,0101,8 491,8 10.0

5 54 SAEDI  KALEJAHI Nasim IRI 391 10,3 8,5 10,0 10,5 10,0 10,6 10,8 10,3 9,4 10,4100,8 491,8 9.5

6 6 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 388 10,5 9,5 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,6 10,6 10,4 10,1 10,2102,6 490,6

7 55 JAM BOZORG Mahlaga IRI 389 10,2 9,5 10,5 10,2 9,8 10,0 10,4 9,5 10,6 10,7101,4 490,4

8 133 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 389 9,1 10,6 9,8 9,1 10,0 9,4 10,5 10,5 9,6 10,198,7 487,7

Grand Prix Kooperativa

Program

SCOPI software



Event No. 9
Event 10m Pistol Kadets
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 386
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 213 JONÁK  Vít CZE 92 92 89 91 364

2 15 KUPEC Lukáš CZE 93 87 90 91 361

3 181 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 92 85 91 89 357

4 70 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava CZE 90 90 88 86 354

5 49 LOFTI Mohadese IRI 93 86 90 84 353

6 48 HEYDARI BOROUJENI Yasaman IRI 90 81 90 91 352
4xIT

7 65 KLEČKA  Jakub CZE 89 88 88 87 352
1xIT

8 50 ZARE Manijeh IRI 88 90 85 83 346

9 165 ŠLECHTOVÁ Martina CZE 86 90 84 85 345

Grand Prix Kooperativa

Program

SCOPI software



Event No. 10
Event 10m Rifle Kadets
Date 27.11.2009

Rekord: 392
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 91 HORŇÁKOVÁ Markéta CZE 100 95 99 98 392

2 241 NITSCH Eva GER - BerlĂ® 96 98 97 99 390

3 197 CIPRO  Adam CZE 95 96 99 99 389

4 38 FARZAD KHAH Dina IRI 96 96 97 97 386
23xIT

5 149 NĚMCOVÁ Aneta CZE 95 97 97 97 386
17xIT

6 187 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 95 96 99 95 385

7 196 SLAVATOVÁ  Kristýna CZE 95 96 97 95 383
19xIT

8 203 KOZÁKOVÁ Marketa CZE 97 95 95 96 383
18xIT

9 157 LEFLEROVÁ Jana CZE 96 94 97 95 382
18xIT

10 135 POKORNÝ David CZE 97 94 97 94 382
17xIT

11 221 BEČKA Jiří CZE 95 97 94 95 381

12 205 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 96 96 93 95 380
19xIT

13 37 SHAHBAZI FARD Noushin IRI 94 97 93 96 380
15xIT

14 150 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 92 95 94 98 379

15 202 JÄGEROVÁ Lucie CZE 96 94 91 97 378

16 39 AMIN ZADEH Maedeh Sadat IRI 91 94 97 95 377

17 90 SMETANA Karel CZE 91 93 96 93 373
16xIT

18 168 KEMF Katrin GER - BerlĂ® 94 91 97 91 373
7xIT

19 138 KRECH Michal CZE 93 91 95 93 372
10xIT

20 192 PRÁŠKOVÁ Dana CZE 92 92 95 93 372
9xIT

21 178 BIČIŠTĚ Roman CZE 92 94 95 90 371

22 160 FRANKOVÁ Jennifer CZE 93 95 92 90 370

23 60 DITRYCH  Marek CZE 91 92 94 92 369
14xIT

24 136 KRS Antonín CZE 95 90 92 92 369
10xIT

25 63 STRNADOVÁ Tereza CZE 90 92 91 90 363

26 137 FIŠEROVÁ Petra CZE 92 90 89 91 362

27 139 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela CZE 84 94 91 88 357

28 188 RÁDEK Tomáš CZE 86 90 90 87 353

Grand Prix Kooperativa

Program



29 92 SMETANOVÁ Veronika CZE 88 84 90 89 351

30 140 KONTURA Peter CZE 89 89 89 83 350

31 142 JANOUŠEK Daniel CZE 89 83 87 83 342

SCOPI software



Event No. 11
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 589 689,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 19 FABO Ján SVK-SĹĹR 98 98 97 97 97 98 585 97,3 682,3

2 18 KOPP Pavol SVK-SĹĹR 93 97 94 94 99 99 576 100,9 676,9

3 31 BARKHORDARI Ebrahim IRI 97 95 99 95 95 96 577 98,7 675,7
15xIT

4 8 TENK Martin CZE 95 96 98 95 95 98 577 97,1 674,1
16xIT

5 9 PROCHÁZKA Josef CZE 96 95 96 97 97 96 577 96,1 673,1
11xIT

6 96 MALÚŠEK David CZE 93 96 99 97 96 93 574 98,4 672,4
18xIT

7 64 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 95 97 98 96 93 95 574 96,5 670,5
15xIT

8 14 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE 98 98 96 93 95 95 575 93,2 668,2

9 207 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 96 94 97 94 97 96 574
11xIT

10 108 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 96 96 97 97 95 93 574
10xIT

11 32 NARAGI Emadedin IRI 96 97 97 94 93 96 573

12 231 TRNKA Tomáš CZE 96 95 97 96 93 93 570

13 227 PACKAN Petr CZE 94 96 96 95 95 93 569

14 117 KUŽVART  Pavel CZE 93 96 95 94 94 95 567

15 215 SAUCA Alexandru ROU 95 92 96 97 96 89 565

16 109 KRATOCHVÍL Miloš CZE 95 95 96 91 92 94 563
8xIT

17 116 KOTROUŠ Pavel CZE 94 95 92 96 93 93 563
8xIT

18 220 FREER Andres ROU 95 89 92 92 97 95 560

19 228 PADEVĚT Jiří CZE 92 93 92 95 90 93 555
9xIT

20 73 WALICA Jan CZE 93 90 92 95 93 92 555
8xIT

21 238 ISÁK Zdeněk CZE 88 91 88 91 90 93 541

22 230 LITERA Jiří CZE 90 90 95 87 85 93 540

23 83 ŠLECHTA Pavel CZE 87 89 89 90 90 89 534

24 71 JANOŠŤÁK Štefan CZE 90 92 86 88 89 84 529

Grand Prix Kooperativa
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SCOPI software



Event No. 11 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 28.11.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 19 FABO Ján SVK-SĹĹR 585 10,0 8,8 8,9 10,5 9,3 9,6 9,8 9,7 10,7 10,0 97,3 682,3

2 18 KOPP Pavol SVK-SĹĹR 576 10,4 9,9 9,4 10,0 10,6 10,1 10,1 9,8 10,4 10,2100,9 676,9

3 31 BARKHORDARI Ebrahim IRI 577 8,6 10,1 10,9 10,2 10,1 8,9 9,0 10,3 10,2 10,498,7 675,7

4 8 TENK Martin CZE 577 10,2 9,8 9,5 9,8 9,7 10,4 10,0 9,3 9,8 8,6 97,1 674,1

5 9 PROCHÁZKA Josef CZE 577 9,6 8,3 9,9 9,5 9,8 9,8 9,9 10,1 9,6 9,6 96,1 673,1

6 96 MALÚŠEK David CZE 574 9,9 10,2 10,1 9,5 8,8 9,8 9,7 10,0 10,0 10,498,4 672,4

7 64 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 574 10,1 9,2 9,6 9,3 9,2 10,0 10,7 8,7 10,0 9,7 96,5 670,5

8 14 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE 575 8,5 10,4 9,3 10,3 6,8 10,1 8,7 9,9 9,3 9,9 93,2 668,2

Grand Prix Kooperativa
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Event No. 12
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 585 685,4
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 210 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 97 95 96 95 96 95 574 99,2 673,2

2 78 SISAK Ivan SVK - Dukla 97 97 98 92 98 94 576 96,0 672,0

3 209 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 94 96 92 95 92 93 562 97,1 659,1

4 185 MITEV Jan CZE 92 97 93 95 92 95 564 93,8 657,8

5 53 SAFARI BOUROUJENI Sepehr IRI 92 95 93 97 89 92 558 96,2 654,2
6xIT

6 51 TALEBI POSHTGOL Milad IRI 94 93 95 92 93 91 558 94,0 652,0
9xIT

7 162 DOČKAL Jan CZE 93 91 92 91 96 93 556 95,9 651,9

8 176 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE 92 94 94 95 87 93 555 93,3 648,3

9 97 ŠURANSKÝ Adam CZE 91 94 95 91 91 92 554

10 99 HEJNA David CZE 93 91 92 96 91 89 552

11 98 SKLADAN Jakub CZE 91 92 89 87 95 95 549
9xIT

12 102 POLÁŠEK Petr CZE 88 87 95 88 96 95 549
7xIT

13 184 KEBERLE Ondřej CZE 85 90 89 92 92 89 537

14 12 KŘESŤAN Jan CZE 84 91 84 92 91 89 531

15 171 BLUME Patrick GER - BerlĂ® 81 87 86 90 89 86 519

16 65 KLEČKA  Jakub CZE 88 83 81 90 83 83 508

17 103 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 86 82 78 80 74 71 471

Grand Prix Kooperativa
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Event No. 12 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 28.11.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 210 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 574 10,3 10,7 10,4 9,4 9,5 9,5 9,6 9,8 9,8 10,299,2 673,2

2 78 SISAK Ivan SVK - Dukla 576 10,7 8,8 9,5 10,6 9,2 8,8 10,5 8,5 9,6 9,8 96,0 672,0

3 209 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 562 9,0 10,4 9,3 10,2 8,2 10,2 9,8 9,7 10,5 9,897,1 659,1

4 185 MITEV Jan CZE 564 8,3 10,5 9,5 7,6 9,3 9,8 10,4 9,9 9,3 9,2 93,8 657,8

5 53 SAFARI BOUROUJENI Sepehr IRI 558 10,2 9,3 10,5 10,1 8,0 9,8 9,9 9,1 9,2 10,196,2 654,2

6 51 TALEBI POSHTGOL Milad IRI 558 9,0 10,1 9,1 9,8 10,5 9,5 9,6 8,6 9,2 8,6 94,0 652,0

7 162 DOČKAL Jan CZE 556 9,2 9,7 9,8 9,8 10,2 9,0 9,5 10,6 9,2 8,9 95,9 651,9

8 176 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE 555 9,7 10,1 9,1 9,0 9,2 10,0 8,8 8,8 9,3 9,3 93,3 648,3

Grand Prix Kooperativa
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Event No. 13
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 599 701,9
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total K.O.

1 20 HANSEN Are NOR 100 100 100 99 99 99 597 103,5 700,5

2 214 MOLDOVEANU Alin George ROU 100 99 100 98 98 99 594 105,0 699,0
47xIT

3 173 MOHAUPT Tino GER - TSB 99 98 100 99 98 100 594 104,7 698,7
48xIT

4 1 OPELKA Luboš CZE 97 100 99 100 100 99 595 102,9 697,9

5 21 BAKKEN Ole Magnus NOR 100 100 100 99 100 97 596 99,9 695,9

6 118 MALINKÝ Ond řej CZE 99 100 97 100 99 99 594 101,4 695,4
47xIT

7 74 BALÁŽ Zoltán SVK - Dukla 100 100 96 99 99 100 594 99,3 693,3 9.4 
45xIT

8 119 MACH Milan CZE 99 99 98 99 99 98 592 101,3 693,3 8.6 

9 120 ŠMOL Petr CZE 98 99 99 99 98 98 591

10 28 PARASTI Saber IRI 98 100 98 98 97 99 590
36xIT

11 29 SHAHMIRZADI KHOOB  Ahmad IRI 98 98 98 98 98 100 590
32xIT

12 2 JEŘÁBEK Tomáš CZE 98 97 98 100 98 97 588
41xIT

13 75 HOMOLA Michal SVK - Dukla 97 100 99 97 98 97 588
41xIT

14 121 HALODA Vladimír CZE 98 98 98 98 97 98 587

15 106 ADAMEC Petr CZE 93 97 100 99 97 98 584
36xIT

16 3 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 98 97 97 99 96 97 584
30xIT

17 30 BAGHERI KALAHROODI Hossein IRI 97 97 98 98 96 97 583

18 194 MARTINKA Michal CZE 98 96 97 96 98 97 582

19 107 POLÁK Josef CZE 99 98 95 94 98 96 580

20 239 KASIPOVIČ Nikica CZE 94 94 99 95 94 93 569

21 243 FABOK Rastislav CZE 96 95 93 92 90 96 562

22 236 HUDSKÝ Dušan CZE 78 83 84 86 89 81 501
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Event No. 13 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 28.11.2009

Rank No. Name State Qualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 20 HANSEN Are NOR 597 9,8 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,1 10,1 10,7 10,4103,5 700,5

2 214 MOLDOVEANU Alin George ROU 594 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,8 10,6 10,1 10,2 10,6105,0 699,0

3 173 MOHAUPT Tino GER - TSB 594 10,8 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,4 10,6 10,6104,7 698,7

4 1 OPELKA Luboš CZE 595 10,6 10,2 10,1 10,2 9,9 10,7 10,7 10,0 10,0 10,5102,9 697,9

5 21 BAKKEN Ole Magnus NOR 596 10,3 10,1 9,1 10,4 10,2 9,5 10,7 9,8 10,1 9,799,9 695,9

6 118 MALINKÝ Ond řej CZE 594 9,2 10,1 10,3 10,1 9,5 10,7 10,7 10,5 10,7 9,6101,4 695,4

7 74 BALÁŽ Zoltán SVK - Dukla 594 8,5 9,7 10,0 9,1 9,9 10,7 10,4 10,3 10,5 10,299,3 693,3 9.4

8 119 MACH Milan CZE 592 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,1 10,0 9,0 10,8 10,2 10,3 9,8101,3 693,3 8.6

Grand Prix Kooperativa
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Event No. 14
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 595 698,0
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 151 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 99 98 96 98 99 99 589 102,6 691,6

2 123 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 96 98 98 98 96 100 586 102,8 688,8

3 124 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 96 100 97 97 99 94 583 103,1 686,1

4 114 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 96 98 96 100 98 94 582 100,5 682,5
32xIT

5 126 HRČKULÁK David CZE 97 99 94 96 99 94 579 102,8 681,8

6 57 VELÍK Vít CZE 94 97 97 99 99 96 582 99,3 681,3
27xIT

7 155 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 95 96 99 96 95 97 578 98,1 676,1
26xIT

8 22 BERGET Robin NOR 95 98 96 98 96 95 578 97,6 675,6
28xIT

9 44 SHAHSAVARI Sasan IRI 97 95 98 98 93 96 577

10 128 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 98 96 99 98 89 95 575
29xIT

11 59 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 96 95 96 96 97 95 575
27xIT

12 152 ŠANDA Jiří CZE 93 96 99 94 94 98 574

13 221 BEČKA Jiří CZE 99 93 95 92 96 97 572

14 190 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 95 94 95 94 99 94 571

15 170 HAESE Christian GER - BerlĂ® 93 96 95 94 96 91 565

16 159 CEJPA Petr CZE 91 97 97 96 92 91 564

17 154 BLAŽEK František CZE 96 93 91 91 94 97 562

18 129 PELIKÁN Vlastimil CZE 93 96 93 92 94 91 559

19 127 HOŠEK Radek CZE 89 92 93 97 90 94 555
18xIT

20 169 KEMF Michael GER - BerlĂ® 93 95 93 92 88 94 555
13xIT

21 191 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 92 95 92 90 94 91 554

Grand Prix Kooperativa

Program

SCOPI software



Event No. 14 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 28.11.2009

Rank No. Name StateQualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 151 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 589 10,8 10,6 10,1 10,3 10,5 10,0 9,7 10,4 9,5 10,7102,6 691,6

2 123 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 586 10,7 10,7 9,9 10,7 10,3 10,6 10,2 9,7 9,7 10,3102,8 688,8

3 124 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 583 10,2 9,9 10,5 9,6 10,2 10,4 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,8103,1 686,1

4 114 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 582 9,8 10,5 10,0 9,8 10,3 10,2 9,5 9,5 10,2 10,7100,5 682,5

5 126 HRČKULÁK David CZE 579 10,3 10,1 9,8 10,3 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,2 10,6 10,5102,8 681,8

6 57 VELÍK Vít CZE 582 9,6 9,6 9,8 9,4 9,6 10,1 10,8 9,8 9,9 10,7 99,3 681,3

7 155 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 578 9,6 9,6 10,5 9,3 8,9 10,6 10,0 9,8 9,9 9,9 98,1 676,1

8 22 BERGET Robin NOR 578 10,2 9,0 9,8 9,7 10,4 10,3 9,2 9,9 9,5 9,6 97,6 675,6
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Event No. 15
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 390 491,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 10 HYKOVÁ Petra CZE 94 98 97 95 384 97,1 481,1

2 36 HOSSEINI  Fatenmeh IRI 95 96 97 94 382 98,4 480,4

3 35 GHOLAMI Behnaz IRI 92 96 97 93 378 101,8 479,8

4 216 DUDEANU Magda ROU 94 97 95 94 380 98,3 478,3

5 34 SOLTANI Maryam IRI 93 95 93 95 376 100,5 476,5

6 237 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 95 93 92 93 373 98,6 471,6

7 208 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 92 92 94 94 372 98,3 470,3

8 193ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie CZE 95 87 92 96 370 92,3 462,3

9 217 DEGERATU Carmen ROU 91 93 88 92 364

10 226 PADEVĚTOVÁ Kristýna CZE 91 87 87 91 356

11 179 LINDNEROVÁ Pavlína CZE 83 90 91 90 354

12 224 ŠTĚRBOVÁ Renata CZE 80 86 83 93 342

13 95 STRNÁDKOVÁ Zdeňka CZE 83 82 91 85 341

14 225 VRTIŠKOVÁ Renata CZE 77 88 87 87 339

Grand Prix Kooperativa
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Event No. 15 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 28.11.2009

Rank No. Name StateQualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 10 HYKOVÁ Petra CZE 384 9,8 10,1 8,8 10,0 9,6 10,0 10,1 10,3 10,5 7,997,1 481,1

2 36 HOSSEINI  Fatenmeh IRI 382 10,0 8,4 10,8 9,7 10,3 10,0 10,2 8,7 9,8 10,598,4 480,4

3 35 GHOLAMI Behnaz IRI 378 10,3 10,3 9,3 10,0 9,7 10,0 10,3 10,7 10,7 10,5101,8 479,8

4 216 DUDEANU Magda ROU 380 10,6 10,7 8,9 10,2 9,4 8,6 10,4 9,7 10,2 9,698,3 478,3

5 34 SOLTANI Maryam IRI 376 10,2 10,8 10,3 10,6 10,8 8,7 10,2 9,6 9,2 10,1100,5 476,5

6 237 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 373 9,8 9,3 8,9 10,6 10,2 10,0 9,9 10,2 10,2 9,598,6 471,6

7 208 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 372 9,6 8,9 10,5 9,2 9,6 10,6 9,8 9,9 10,5 9,7 98,3 470,3

8 193ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie CZE 370 9,4 9,6 9,8 10,5 8,1 10,2 7,4 9,3 8,5 9,5 92,3 462,3
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Event No. 16
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 390 490,6
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total K.O.

1 163 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 94 93 94 94 375 98,8 473,8
7xIT

2 11 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 94 94 92 91 371 98,9 469,9

3 45 RAMEZANI Akram IRI 96 94 92 93 375 93,0 468,0
3xIT

4 101 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 90 94 94 92 370 96,6 466,6 10.7 
8xIT

5 219 PINTEA Grigoriana ROU 93 94 91 94 372 94,6 466,6 9.1 

6 211 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 93 95 94 92 374 91,8 465,8

7 46 DABIR Sheyda IRI 88 97 96 92 373 92,7 465,7
10xIT

8 223 GABRIELOVÁ Kateřina CZE 96 90 94 93 373 87,2 460,2
5xIT

9 212 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 94 88 93 95 370
5xIT

10 69 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 93 92 91 91 367

11 218 DAVID Adriana ROU 89 91 91 91 362

12 16 ŠAKIČOVÁ Ludmila CZE 86 90 90 93 359

13 47 HOSSEIN  Neda IRI 90 93 83 91 357

14 172 SCHWANDT Denise GER - BerlĂ® 86 89 88 89 352

15 240 KLATT Stephanie GER Berlin 86 89 89 83 347

16 52 JUREČKOVÁ Eva 87 87 84 88 346

Grand Prix Kooperativa

Program
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Event No. 16 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 28.11.2009

Rank No. Name StateQualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 163 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 375 9,8 10,2 9,6 10,0 10,8 10,1 9,9 10,0 8,9 9,598,8 473,8

2 11 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 371 10,5 9,7 10,5 10,6 10,2 8,9 9,6 9,8 10,4 8,798,9 469,9

3 45 RAMEZANI Akram IRI 375 10,9 10,1 9,4 8,5 9,1 9,1 9,6 10,5 8,5 7,3 93,0 468,0

4 101 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 370 8,5 10,2 9,7 9,7 9,7 10,6 9,2 9,8 10,1 9,1 96,6 466,6 10.7

5 219 PINTEA Grigoriana ROU 372 9,8 9,5 8,4 8,9 9,0 9,2 9,9 10,2 9,3 10,4 94,6 466,6 9.1

6 211 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 374 9,1 7,9 9,5 8,7 9,5 9,4 10,3 9,3 8,5 9,6 91,8 465,8

7 46 DABIR Sheyda IRI 373 9,5 10,2 10,4 8,5 7,2 9,9 9,9 9,0 8,8 9,3 92,7 465,7

8 223 GABRIELOVÁ Kateřina CZE 373 9,3 8,6 8,7 9,1 10,5 6,3 9,5 8,3 8,9 8,0 87,2 460,2
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Event No. 17
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 400 504,9
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 4 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 98 100 100 99 397 101,6 498,6
35xIT

2 130 VALOVÁ Lucie CZE 99 99 100 100 398 100,5 498,5

3 25 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 98 99 100 98 395 102,4 497,4
31xIT

4 111 GEBAUEROVÁ Renata CZE 99 99 100 99 397 98,1 495,1
27xIT

5 146 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 99 100 98 98 395 99,8 494,8
28xIT

6 26 TALEBI Maryam IRI 99 97 98 99 393 101,5 494,5
24xIT

7 222 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta CZE 98 98 99 98 393 100,5 493,5
27xIT

8 167 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 98 97 98 98 391 97,6 488,6

9 115 KRÁLOVÁ Kateřina CZE 95 100 96 99 390

10 174 STAHL Judith GER - TSB 98 97 97 97 389
24xIT

11 76 HATINOVÁ Lenka SVK - Dukla 97 97 97 98 389
21xIT

12 145 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 95 98 99 96 388
26xIT

13 147 KUČEROVÁ Veronika CZE 97 98 97 96 388
20xIT

14 27 MAHJOOB Jalali IRI 97 98 95 97 387
23xIT

15 148 ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ Kamila CZE 95 100 97 95 387
17xIT

16 56 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 96 96 97 96 385

17 94 JANKOVÝCH Kristýna CZE 93 93 96 98 380
12xIT

18 186 KREČMEROVÁ Gabriela CZE 95 95 94 96 380
12xIT

19 105 FUČÍKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 95 95 90 97 377
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Event No. 17 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 28.11.2009

Rank No. Name StateQualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 4 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 397 10,5 9,2 10,8 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,6 8,9 10,6101,6 498,6

2 130 VALOVÁ Lucie CZE 398 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,4 9,8 10,5 9,7 10,9 10,0 10,2100,5 498,5

3 25 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 395 10,4 10,2 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,7 10,3 9,6 10,1102,4 497,4

4 111 GEBAUEROVÁ Renata CZE 397 10,0 9,9 9,2 10,0 8,8 9,6 10,1 10,5 9,5 10,598,1 495,1

5 146 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 395 9,7 9,4 10,0 8,9 10,5 10,2 10,0 10,5 10,6 10,099,8 494,8

6 26 TALEBI Maryam IRI 393 10,4 10,8 10,1 10,0 9,9 9,5 10,6 10,6 9,9 9,7101,5 494,5

7 222 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta CZE 393 9,2 10,0 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,0 9,0 10,3 10,7 10,0100,5 493,5

8 167 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 391 9,5 9,3 10,4 10,1 9,9 9,8 9,3 10,8 9,9 8,6 97,6 488,6
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Event No. 18
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 400 503,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 55 JAM BOZORG Mahlaga IRI 98 100 99 100 397 101,4 498,4

2 54 SAEDI  KALEJAHI Nasim IRI 99 99 98 98 394 102,2 496,2
30xIT

3 24 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 99 99 98 98 394 101,3 495,3
27xIT

4 79 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 98 99 97 97 391 103,2 494,2
27xIT

5 132 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 96 98 99 98 391 102,4 493,4
22xIT

6 6 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 96 99 97 99 391 99,6 490,6
29xIT

7 133 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 99 96 97 97 389 100,1 489,1

8 7 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 98 99 99 97 393

9 23 LARSEN REINNEL Maria HelenaNOR 96 99 96 97 388

10 5 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 97 95 98 97 387

11 131ĎURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 92 97 98 99 386

12 58 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 98 95 96 96 385

13 134 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 94 94 98 97 383
23xIT

14 68 KRUMMEROVÁ Ivona CZE 95 96 95 97 383
19xIT

15 40 JAMOUR Monireh IRI 93 97 96 95 381

16 158 RUTOVÁ Veronika CZE 95 96 95 94 380

17 80 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 92 93 94 93 372
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Event No. 18 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 28.11.2009

Rank No. Name StateQualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 55 JAM BOZORG Mahlaga IRI 397 10,5 9,7 10,5 10,0 10,2 8,9 10,5 10,4 10,6 10,1101,4 498,4

2 54 SAEDI  KALEJAHI Nasim IRI 394 9,9 10,2 10,2 10,0 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,7 10,7 9,6102,2 496,2

3 24 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 394 9,8 10,1 10,2 10,6 10,7 9,4 10,5 9,6 9,9 10,5101,3 495,3

4 79 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 391 9,6 10,7 10,2 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,7 9,7 10,6103,2 494,2

5 132 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 391 10,2 10,5 10,1 9,8 10,6 10,7 9,9 10,0 10,5 10,1102,4 493,4

6 6 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 391 10,3 10,1 9,0 9,4 9,9 10,7 9,1 10,2 10,2 10,799,6 490,6

7 133 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 389 10,5 9,9 10,9 10,5 9,6 10,9 8,8 10,2 9,7 9,1100,1 489,1

8 7 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 393 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 393,0
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Event No. 19
Event 10m Pistol Kadets
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 386
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 49 LOFTI Mohadese IRI 89 93 94 89 365

2 213 JONÁK  Vít CZE 90 91 92 91 364

3 70 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava CZE 91 92 88 91 362

4 50 ZARE Manijeh IRI 88 86 92 91 357

5 15 KUPEC Lukáš CZE 81 85 89 92 347
2xIT

6 48 HEYDARI BOROUJENI Yasaman IRI 85 85 89 88 347

7 164 JINDROVÁ Hana CZE 86 85 85 88 344

8 183 BERÁNEK Richard CZE 84 83 88 87 342

9 165 ŠLECHTOVÁ Martina CZE 82 74 84 87 327

10 182 ADAMOVÁ Jitka CZE 83 82 80 75 320
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Event No. 20
Event 10m Rifle Kadets
Date 28.11.2009

Rekord: 392
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 196 SLAVATOVÁ  Kristýna CZE 96 96 97 97 386

2 37 SHAHBAZI FARD Noushin IRI 97 96 95 97 385
21xIT

3 168 KEMF Katrin GER - BerlĂ® 95 96 97 97 385
20xIT

4 197 CIPRO  Adam CZE 96 98 93 97 384

5 241 NITSCH Eva GER - BerlĂ® 96 97 96 93 382
20xIT

6 38 FARZAD KHAH Dina IRI 96 97 95 94 382
17xIT

7 156 KLEČKOVÁ Romana CZE 95 95 96 96 382
16xIT

8 157 LEFLEROVÁ Jana CZE 98 97 94 92 381

9 149 NĚMCOVÁ Aneta CZE 95 95 97 93 380

10 178 BIČIŠTĚ Roman CZE 94 94 95 96 379
18xIT

11 187 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 94 94 95 96 379
15xIT

12 39 AMIN ZADEH Maedeh Sadat IRI 97 93 93 95 378

13 91 HORŇÁKOVÁ Markéta CZE 94 91 95 96 376
19xIT

14 135 POKORNÝ David CZE 94 93 96 93 376
15xIT

15 90 SMETANA Karel CZE 91 97 90 94 372
14xIT

16 192 PRÁŠKOVÁ Dana CZE 93 91 96 92 372
10xIT

17 189 PŘIBYLOVÁ Ivana CZE 92 94 92 93 371

18 60 DITRYCH  Marek CZE 91 90 97 92 370
15xIT

19 150 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 91 89 92 98 370
12xIT

20 175 KÜBELBECK Jan CZE 92 93 93 91 369

21 138 KRECH Michal CZE 92 94 93 89 368

22 136 KRS Antonín CZE 91 92 90 91 364

23 137 FIŠEROVÁ Petra CZE 93 91 90 88 362
9xIT

24 199 RYŠAVÝ Jan CZE 92 89 88 93 362
8xIT

25 139 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 90 88 89 360

26 200 KRÁL Jakub CZE 88 92 91 84 355

27 188 RÁDEK Tomáš CZE 86 93 87 86 352

28 92 SMETANOVÁ Veronika CZE 87 86 87 89 349
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29 140 KONTURA Peter CZE 88 84 87 88 347

30 142 JANOUŠEK Daniel CZE 85 77 73 83 318

31 160 FRANKOVÁ Jennifer CZE 68 0 0 0 68
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